
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
2 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
3 T: 92 92GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
3 T: 92 92SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
5 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
6 T: 90 90WELLS J EE 2744 AA
7 T: 87 87IVEY M EE 98457 AA
7 T: 87 87MORGAN DJ EE 116669 AA*
9 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
9 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
11 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 AA
11 T: 85 85TARREN K EE 118857 AA
13 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
13 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
13 T: 84 84THEXTON S EE 70470 AA
16 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
16 T: 83 83MURRELL E EE 104712 AA
16 T: 83 83WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
19 T: 82 82CLIFFORD M EE 115018 AA
20 T: 78 78FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes20 T: 78 78PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87COLLINS H EE 120798 A
1 T: 87 87PARSONS MJ EE 115252 A
3 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 A
3 T: 84 84LAFLIN DR EE 68172 A
5 T: 82 82FREEMAN P EE 105062 A
5 T: 82 82SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A

Yes7 T: 80 80NIXON A EE 106211 A
8 T: 79 79BRIEN D EE 115788 A
8 T: 79 79JOHNSON A EE 121251 A

Yes8 T: 79 79MARLOW M EE 98152 A
11 T: 78 78MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
12 T: 77 77WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
13 T: 76 76MOTTRAM B EE 121709 A

Yes14 T: 75 75WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 A
15 T: 74 74CLARK MG EE 33151 A
15 T: 74 74MARLOW J EE 98053 A

Yes15 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
15 T: 74 74RUSSO A EE 123033 A
15 T: 74 74STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
20 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 A
21 T: 71 71DEFREITAS A EE 89481 A
21 T: 71 71DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 A
21 T: 71 71HILLIER WJ EE 72353 A
21 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
21 T: 71 71MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
21 T: 71 71PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
27 T: 70 70LOCK B EE 105787 A
28 T: 68 68FRYER MP EE 39268 A
29 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83JONES I EE 120269 B
2 T: 81 81MITCHELL H EE 117811 B
3 T: 79 79BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
4 T: 78 78CLARK D EE 126983 B
5 T: 77 77ASHTON EF EE 51183 B
5 T: 77 77COOK A EE 4730 B
7 T: 76 76BAKER R EE 108393 B
7 T: 76 76SMITH G EE 125437 B
7 T: 76 76SMITH ST EE 125436 B
10 T: 75 75MCGREGOR T EE 123850 B
11 T: 73 73CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B
11 T: 73 73FOSTER J EE 117379 B
11 T: 73 73MENNIE D EE 113616 B
14 T: 72 72GRIFFITH G EE 122477 B
14 T: 72 72SALKELD J EE 104542 B
14 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes17 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
18 T: 69 69CLARKE SB EE 100572 B

Yes18 T: 69 69ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
20 T: 67 67BRIDGER PG EE 27558 B
20 T: 67 67PARRY R EE 104514 B

Yes22 T: 66 66HIGGS P EE 124286 B
22 T: 66 66ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes24 T: 65 65ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
25 T: 62 62WHATTON C EE 113493 B
26 T: 60 60GAZE A EE 106678 B

Yes26 T: 60 60STOCKDALE M EE 124920 B
28 T: 55 55CHILVERS R EE 115160 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73CORNEY AK EE 108065 C

Yes2 T: 70 70READING D EE 111056 C
Yes3 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 C

4 T: 68 68HARKNETT B EE 127351 C
Yes4 T: 68 68SOAMES B EE 127864 C

6 T: 67 67PANTER R EE 128051 C
7 T: 65 65NEWELL P EE 49964 C
8 T: 64 64LAMB C EE 123008 C
9 T: 63 63OAKES H EE 129786 C*
9 T: 63 63SHARP T EE 103903 C
11 T: 61 61LANE D EE 129360 C
11 T: 61 61THEXTON GL EE 71239 C
13 T: 59 59HARRIS TJ EE 66730 C
13 T: 59 59LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
13 T: 59 59LEWIS G EE 122476 C
16 T: 58 58NESBITT P EE 127251 C*
16 T: 58 58THURNELL M EE 19666 C
18 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
18 T: 57 57ROBBINS K EE 124537 C

Yes20 T: 56 56MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
Yes20 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

22 T: 55 55CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes22 T: 55 55WELLS M EE 113318 C

24 T: 53 53BODDINGTON A EE 122283 C
Yes24 T: 53 53FORMOSA R EE 129956 C*

26 T: 51 51BARROW D EE 125962 C
27 T: 50 50COLTON C EE 128000 C
27 T: 50 50KINGSTON M EE 129895 C*
27 T: 50 50PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C
30 T: 49 49HERRICK J EE 116375 C
31 T: 48 48ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes32 T: 46 46HAMES CW EE 84649 C
33 T: 42 42THURNELL I EE 2003 C
34 T: 41 41NIXON A EE 128845 C

Yes34 T: 41 41RAYSON S EE 129836 C*
Yes36 T: 36 36CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C

36 T: 36 36PAGE S EE 129680 C*
Yes38 T: 32 32WHINNETT JB EE 129869 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75MCGREGOR T EE 123850 CLT
2 T: 42 42THURNELL I EE 2003 CLT

Yes3 T: 32 32WHINNETT JB EE 129869 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 63 63OAKES H EE 129786 JNR
3 T: 41 41NIXON A EE 128845 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes2 T: 65 65ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
3 T: 63 63OAKES H EE 129786 LDY
4 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes5 T: 56 56MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
6 T: 55 55CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
7 T: 48 48ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
8 T: 42 42THURNELL I EE 2003 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
2 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
3 T: 92 92GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
3 T: 92 92SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
5 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
6 T: 87 87IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
6 T: 87 87PARSONS MJ EE 115252 SNR
8 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
9 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
9 T: 85 85TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
11 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
11 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
11 T: 84 84THEXTON S EE 70470 SNR
14 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
14 T: 83 83JONES I EE 120269 SNR
14 T: 83 83MURRELL E EE 104712 SNR
14 T: 83 83WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
18 T: 82 82CLIFFORD M EE 115018 SNR
18 T: 82 82FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
18 T: 82 82SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
21 T: 81 81MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes22 T: 80 80NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
23 T: 79 79BRIEN D EE 115788 SNR
23 T: 79 79JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
25 T: 78 78CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
25 T: 78 78FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
25 T: 78 78MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR

Yes25 T: 78 78PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
29 T: 77 77ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR
29 T: 77 77COOK A EE 4730 SNR
29 T: 77 77WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
32 T: 76 76BAKER R EE 108393 SNR
32 T: 76 76MOTTRAM B EE 121709 SNR
32 T: 76 76SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
32 T: 76 76SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR

Yes36 T: 75 75WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
37 T: 74 74CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR
37 T: 74 74MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR

Yes37 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
37 T: 74 74RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
41 T: 73 73CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
41 T: 73 73CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
41 T: 73 73FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
41 T: 73 73MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
45 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
45 T: 72 72GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR
47 T: 71 71DEFREITAS A EE 89481 SNR
47 T: 71 71DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
47 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
47 T: 71 71MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
47 T: 71 71PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
52 T: 70 70LOCK B EE 105787 SNR

Yes52 T: 70 70READING D EE 111056 SNR
Yes52 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

55 T: 69 69CLARKE SB EE 100572 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 68 68FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
56 T: 68 68HARKNETT B EE 127351 SNR

Yes56 T: 68 68SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
59 T: 67 67BRIDGER PG EE 27558 SNR
59 T: 67 67PANTER R EE 128051 SNR

Yes61 T: 66 66HIGGS P EE 124286 SNR
61 T: 66 66ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
63 T: 65 65NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
64 T: 64 64LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
65 T: 62 62WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
66 T: 61 61LANE D EE 129360 SNR
67 T: 60 60GAZE A EE 106678 SNR

Yes67 T: 60 60STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
69 T: 59 59LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
69 T: 59 59LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
71 T: 58 58NESBITT P EE 127251 SNR
71 T: 58 58THURNELL M EE 19666 SNR
73 T: 57 57ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
74 T: 55 55CHILVERS R EE 115160 SNR

Yes74 T: 55 55WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
76 T: 53 53BODDINGTON A EE 122283 SNR

Yes76 T: 53 53FORMOSA R EE 129956 SNR
78 T: 50 50COLTON C EE 128000 SNR
78 T: 50 50KINGSTON M EE 129895 SNR
80 T: 49 49HERRICK J EE 116375 SNR

Yes81 T: 41 41RAYSON S EE 129836 SNR
82 T: 36 36PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90WELLS J EE 2744 VET
2 T: 87 87MORGAN DJ EE 116669 VET
3 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
4 T: 84 84LAFLIN DR EE 68172 VET
6 T: 79 79BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes6 T: 79 79MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
8 T: 74 74STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
9 T: 72 72SALKELD J EE 104542 VET
9 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
11 T: 71 71HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes12 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes12 T: 69 69ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

14 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
14 T: 67 67PARRY R EE 104514 VET

Yes16 T: 65 65ROBINSON CL EE 100283 VET
17 T: 63 63SHARP T EE 103903 VET
18 T: 61 61THEXTON GL EE 71239 VET
19 T: 59 59HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET

Yes20 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
21 T: 51 51BARROW D EE 125962 VET
22 T: 50 50PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET

Yes23 T: 46 46HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes24 T: 36 36CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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